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BASSE SAISON  / LOW SEASON
29/11/24 - 13/12/24

18/04/25 - 26/04/25

MOYENNE SAISON  / MIDDLE SEASON
14/12/24 - 20/12/24
11/01/25 - 07/02/25
29/03/25 - 17/04/25 

TRÈS HAUTE SAISON  /  VERY HIGH SEASON
28/12/2024 - 03/01/2025
15/02/2025 - 28/02/2025

SUPERIEURE
Superior

30m2 (DOUBLE-TRIPLE)
40m2 (DUPLEX)

BALCON SUD
South facing balcony

22m2 (DOUBLE)
35m2 (DUPLEX)

BALCON VILLAGE
Village facing balcony

22m2 (DOUBLE)
35m2 (DUPLEX)

ANIMAL

MENU DU SOIR
Evening Menu

ENFANT - 6 ANS DANS LA CHAMBRE DES PARENTS
Child - 6 years old in parents’ room

TAXE DE SÉJOUR (jour / personne + 18 ans)
Local Tourist tax (day / person + 18 years old)

50 €

22 €

48 €

19 €

1,76 €

52 €

22 €

48 €

19 €

1,76 €

58 €

22 €

48 €

19 €

1,76 €

HAUTE SAISON  / HIGH SEASON
21/12/24 - 27/12/24
04/01/25 - 10/01/25
 08/02/25 - 14/02/25
 01/03/25 - 28/03/25 

CHAMBRE

ROOM

CHAMBRE

ROOM

CHAMBRE

ROOM

PRIX PAR JOUR ET PAR CHAMBRE EN €

PRICES PER DAY AND PER ROOM IN €
CHAMBRE

ROOM

DOUBLE - SINGLE OCCUPATION

DOUBLE - SINGLE OCCUPATION

DOUBLE

DOUBLE

DUPLEX 4 PERSONNES

DUPLEX 3 PERSONNES

DUPLEX 3 PERSONNES

DUPLEX 4 PERSONNES

DUPLEX 4 PERSONNES

DUPLEX 5 PERSONNES

DOUBLE - SINGLE OCCUPATION

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

281 €

281 €

377 €

449 €

525 €

260 €

260 €

357 €

428 €

240 €

240 €

337 €

408 €

335 €

335 €

422 €

505 €

572 €

314 €

314 €

402 €

484 €

294 €

294 €

381 €

464 €

490 €

490 €

590 €

690 €

790 €

449 €

449 €

570 €

670 €

429 €

429 €

550 €

650 €

61 €

48 €

19 €

22 €

1,76 €

398 €

398 €

504 €

583 €

668 €

376 €

376 €

482 €

562 €

355 €

355 €

461 €

541 €

PETIT DÉJEUNER CONTINENTAL
Breakfast



HÔTEL ALTITUDE*** - RESTAURANT

Rue de la Face, 73 150 VAL D’ISÈRE

tel. +33 (0)4 79 06 12 55

contact@hotelaltitude.com

hotelaltitude.com


